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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

Base Rating 43

1050 metres $10000
01 Gobbled(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers
02  Areya Tuchuzy(Wayne Baker) Ms Isabel
Jessop
03 Idhana(Rodney Hay) Ms Kayla
Barker
04 Aye Eye Boom(Alyssa & Troy Nathan
Sweeney) Fazackerley
06 Shedenza(Wayne Baker) Ms Sarah
Robbins
08 Dun With Roses(Colin Storch) Ms Chelsea
Francis
09 Black Country(Jason Judge) Ms Minonette
Kennedy

2 WOODAG & THE Q HOTEL QTIS Maiden Plate

1200 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

02 Love Ain't Free(Stewart Reece
Matthews) O'Connell

03 Startling Cat(Paul Randall) Paul Randall
04  Gluttony(Tom Dougall) Nathan
Fazackerley

05 Outages(Jake Capewell) Ms Kayla
Barker

06  Winning Will(Cameron Byrne) Ms Jess
Emmerson

07 Ruby Du Jeu(Paul Randall) Paul Hamblin
08 Dancing Troffea(Wayne Baker) Ms Sarah
Robbins

1 RESTECH SOLUTIONS & MPK BENCHMARK 55 Handicap -

01:30PM
4 65.0

3 615

2 615

5 60.5

1 59.5

7 55.5

6 55.0

02:10PM
4 59.5

7 59.5
58.5

5 585

6 585

3 575
2 56.5

MILES IGA & CHAPLAINS BUTCHERY BENCHMARK 50

Handicap - Base Rating 39

1200 metres $10000
01 Reigning Alpha(Wayne Baker) Ms Chelsea
Francis
02  Suisse Scandal (NZ)(Greer Doig) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
03  The Last Centurion(Jesse Ms Samantha
Townsend) Pointon

02:50PM
6 64.5

1 61.0

3 61.0

04

05

06

07

08

Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Ms Natalie
Schrader) Morton
Here's To Power(Wayne Baker) Ms Isabel
Jessop

Takara Star(Philip Minter) Reece
O'Connell

Casino Cat(Philip Minter) Nathan
Fazackerley

Easy Come(Gino Barbierato) Ms Jess
Emmerson

61.0

59.5

59.5

58.5

55.5

MURILLA HARDWARE SUPPLIES 2026 MURILLA CUP OPEN
Handicap - Base Rating
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1200 metres $15000
Milton Road (NZ)(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Jess
Emmerson
This Is One(Kevin Kemp) Ms Bailie Baker
Start Strutting(Wayne Baker) Ms Isabel
Jessop
Trapeze Legend(Greer Doig) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
Helikedempretty(Maleah Hill) Ms Sarah
Robbins
Mr Wandji(Tom Dougall) Ms Samantha
Pointon
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03:40PM

55.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

GDL MILES (LIVESTOCK & REAL ESTATE) BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - Base Ratin
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1500 metres $11000
Basil's Bow(Dale Groves) Ms Jess
Emmerson
Spooky Spirit(Kevin Kemp) Ms Bailie Baker
One Beat No Beat(Josh Oliver) Reece
O'Connell
Sachem(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers
Quest Of Quests(Olivia Cairns) Ms Violet
Soulsby
Time To Testify(Wayne Baker) Ms Isabel
Jessop
Saint Martin(Wayne Baker) Ms Chelsea
Francis

8

04:20PM

67.0

64.5
63.0

62.5

61.0

57.5

56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




