

# Miles Saturday 7 February, 2026



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

<b>1 RESTECH SOLUTIONS &amp; MPK BENCHMARK 55 Handicap -</b>	<b>04</b>	Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Natalie Morton	<b>5</b>	<b>61.0</b>
<b>Base Rating 43</b>					
<b>1050 metres</b>	<b>\$10000</b>	<b>01:30PM</b>	05 Here's To Power(Wayne Baker)	Ms Isabel Jessop	7 59.5
01 Gobbled(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	4 65.0	06 Takara Star(Philip Minter)	Reece O'Connell	8 59.5
02 Areya Tuchuzy(Wayne Baker)	Ms Isabel Jessop	3 61.5	07 Casino Cat(Philip Minter)	Nathan Fazackerley	4 58.5
03 Idhana(Rodney Hay)	Ms Kayla Barker	2 61.5	08 Easy Come(Gino Barbierato)	Ms Jess Emmerson	2 55.5
04 Aye Eye Boom(Alyssa & Troy Sweeney)	Nathan Fazackerley	5 60.5			
06 Shedenza(Wayne Baker)	Ms Sarah Robbins	1 59.5			
08 Dun With Roses(Colin Storch)	Ms Chelsea Francis	7 55.5			
09 Black Country(Jason Judge)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	6 55.0			
<b>2 WOODAG &amp; THE Q HOTEL QTIS Maiden Plate</b>					
<b>1200 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000</b>	<b>02:10PM</b>				
02 Love Ain't Free(Stewart Matthews)	Reece O'Connell	4 59.5	06 Trapeze Legend(Greer Doig)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	4 55.0
03 Startling Cat(Paul Randall)	Paul Randall	7 59.5	07 Helikedempretty(Maleah Hill)	Ms Sarah Robbins	8 55.0
04 Gluttony(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Fazackerley	1 58.5	09 Mr Wandji(Tom Dougall)	Ms Samantha Pointon	3 55.0
05 Outages(Jake Capewell)	Ms Kayla Barker	5 58.5			
06 Winning Will(Cameron Byrne)	Ms Jess Emmerson	6 58.5			
07 Ruby Du Jeu(Paul Randall)	Paul Hamblin	3 57.5			
08 Dancing Troffea(Wayne Baker)	Ms Sarah Robbins	2 56.5			
<b>3 MILES IGA &amp; CHAPLAINS BUTCHERY BENCHMARK 50</b>					
<b>Handicap - Base Rating 39</b>					
<b>1200 metres</b>	<b>\$10000</b>	<b>02:50PM</b>			
01 Reigning Alpha(Wayne Baker)	Ms Chelsea Francis	6 64.5	05 Quest Of Quests(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Violet Soulsby	1 61.0
02 Suisse Scandal (NZ)(Greer Doig)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	1 61.0	06 Time To Testify(Wayne Baker)	Ms Isabel Jessop	2 57.5
03 The Last Centurion(Jesse Townsend)	Ms Samantha Pointon	3 61.0	08 Saint Martin(Wayne Baker)	Ms Chelsea Francis	4 56.5
<b>4 MURILLA HARDWARE SUPPLIES 2026 MURILLA CUP OPEN</b>					
<b>Handicap - Base Rating</b>					
<b>1200 metres</b>	<b>\$15000</b>	<b>03:40PM</b>			
02 Milton Road (NZ)(Lindsay Hatch)			02 Milton Road (NZ)(Lindsay Hatch)	Ms Jess Emmerson	2 55.5
03 This Is One(Kevin Kemp)			03 This Is One(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Bailie Baker	9 55.0
05 Start Strutting(Wayne Baker)			05 Start Strutting(Wayne Baker)	Ms Isabel Jessop	5 55.0
<b>5 GDL MILES (LIVESTOCK &amp; REAL ESTATE) BENCHMARK 60</b>					
<b>Handicap - Base Rating</b>					
<b>1500 metres</b>	<b>\$11000</b>	<b>04:20PM</b>			
01 Basil's Bow(Dale Groves)			01 Basil's Bow(Dale Groves)	Ms Jess Emmerson	8 67.0
02 Spooky Spirit(Kevin Kemp)			02 Spooky Spirit(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Bailie Baker	7 64.5
03 One Beat No Beat(Josh Oliver)			03 One Beat No Beat(Josh Oliver)	Reece O'Connell	6 63.0
04 Sachem(Cheryl Rogers)			04 Sachem(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	5 62.5

**Copyright Information**

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

**Disclaimer**

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.